9 April 2024 (2023 - 2024)
New Frankley in Birmingham Parish Council

Prepared by: ‘A/ (Q/K/F 24 R[:éa F&:’ HC&Z:(: ’Q 7C(7 Date:

Narne and -Rolé [Clerk/RFO elft)

Approved by: Date:

Name and Role (RFG/Chair of Finance élc)

Bank Reconciliation at 31/03/2024
i Cashin Hand 01/04/2023 i 55,087:71
ADD
Receipts 01/04/2023 - 31/03/2024 17,912.46.
173,000.17
SUBTRACT
Payments:01/04/2023 - 31/03/2024 77,242.16.
A Cash in Hand 31/03/2024 95,758.01
{per Cash Book)

{ -Cash in hand per Bank Statements-

Petty Cash 317032024 ¢ 05.23
Current Account - New Frankiey th ~ 31/03/2024 | 50,360.79
Deposit Account - New Frankley in ~ 31/03/2024 45,301.99
Multipay Credit-card -31/03/2024. 0.00
95,758,01
Less unpresented payments
95,758.01
Plus unpresented receipls
B Adjusted Bank Balance ,95,758.01

A = B Checks out OK

Cregtet by |: :iI] Lcribe




Your Account Statement unity trust
bank @

For Businesses, For Communities. For Good.
Unity Trust Bank plc
PO Box 7193
Mrs Margarita Fackrell Planetary Road
New Frankley In Birmingham Parish Council Willenhall
12 Arden Road Rubery WV1 9DG
Birmingham
B45 0JA
Date: 31/03/2024 Our unauthorised overdraft charges are
o changing from tracked rate of 25%
Account Name: New Frankley in Birmingham above base rate to a fixed Nominal rate
Parish Council 25% EAR (Equivalent Annual Rate

28.39%). To find out more read our
Overdrafts Key Features document and
our Standard Service Tariff available at

www. unity.co.uk

Swift Code (BIC): NWBKGB2L
IBAN Number: GB93NWBK60023571418024

Sort Code: 608301
Account Number: 20290971

Your arranged overdraft limit is £0.00

For eligible organisations, your deposits held with Unity
Contact Us Trust Bank are protected up to £85,000 under the
Financial Services Compensation Scheme (FSCS). For
Call us: 0345 140 1000 more information about eligibility and compensation
E Email us: us@unity.co.uk provided by the FSCS, please visit: FSCS.org.uk or
Visit us: unity.co.uk refer to our FSCS Information Sheet and Exclusions
List at unity.co.ukl/fscs

Your Current T1 account transactions:
Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
04/03/2024 Balance brought forward £0.00 £0.00 £54 461.44
11/03/2024 | Direct Debit Direcég;?fg'l-_'é?ms £3.00 £0.00 £54,458.44
13/03/2024 | Direct Debit Di'eg‘Ng%bg\(,;EDF £64.76 £0.00 £54,393.68
14/03/2024 | Direct Debit Direct Debit (NEST) £194.20 £0.00 £54,199.48

Page number 1 of 3

Statement number 173

. Unity Trust Bank pic Is authorsed by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Reguiation Authority.
For BUSINE@SSES.  unityTustBankis entered i the Financial Senvices Register under numiber 204570,

- Registered Office: Four Brindleyplace, Birmingham, B1 2J8.
For Communities. Registered in England and Wales no. 1713124,

7 Iw
F or G 0 Od Calls may be monitored and recorded for training, quality and security purposes. ﬂ\r'i?l?‘ii!," PE( IPLE "
2 © Unity Trust Bank. All Rights Reserved.




Your Current T1 account transactions:
Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
21/03/2024 E""a"l’)tif‘ Payment|  g/b to: GAZBAGS £705.00 £0.00 £53,494.48
21/03/2024 Eisb‘i?’ Payment| /b to: GAZBAGS £238.80 £0.00 £53,255.68
22/03/2024 | Direct Debit | D¢t Dﬁﬁ\ij I(TEEVDE}RFLOW £17.90 £0.00 £53,237.78
26/03/2024 | Direct Debit Bikect E;"Ei%{g%z'T'VE £2.37 £0.00 £53,235.41
27/03/2024 g";sbti?r Payment | g/ to: Mr David.Cresswell £210.00 £0.00 £53,025.41
27/03/2024 Egifr Payment | g/b to: DCK PAYROLL £36.00 £0.00 £52,989.41
2710312024 | 2" Payment | g/b to: Daphine Seymour £140.00 £0.00 £52,849.41
27/03/2024 E""e‘:‘)tifr Payment | g/p to: Margarita Fackrell £600.00 £0.00 £52,249.41
27/03/2024 Ezsb‘i‘fr Payment | g to: Rachael Anstey £821.27 £0.00 £51,428.14
270312024 | 2" Payment | g/p to: E T Collier £1,049.35 £0.00 £50,378.79
31/03/2024 | Fee Service Charge £18.00 £0.00 £50,360.79
Page number 2 of 3

Statement number 173

. Unity Trust Bank pic is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduuct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.
For BUSINESSES.  uniyTrust Bankis entered in the Financial Services Register under number 204570.
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Your Account Statement

Mrs Margarita Fackrell

New Frankley In Birmingham Parish Council
12 Arden Road Rubery

Birmingham

B45 0JA

Date: 31/03/2024

Account Name: New Frankley in Birmingham
Parish Council Unity Deposit Account

Swift Code (BIC): NWBKGB2L
IBAN Number: GBO93NWBK60023571418024

Sort Code: 608301
Account Number: 20370901

The credit interest rate is 2.75% AER as of your
statement date.

Contact Us

Call us: 0345 140 1000
E Email us: us@unity.co.uk
Visit us: unity.co.uk

unity et &

For Businesses. For Communities. For Good.

Unity Trust Bank plc
PO Box 7193
Planetary Road
Willenhall

WV1 9DG

Our unauthorised overdraft charges are
changing from tracked rate of 25%
above base rate to a fixed Nominal rate
25% EAR (Equivalent Annual Rate
28.39%). To find out more read our
Overdrafts Key Features document and
our Standard Service Tariff available at
www.unity.co.uk

For eligible organisations, your deposits held with Unity
Trust Bank are protected up to £85,000 under the
Financial Services Compensation Scheme (FSCS). For
more information about eligibility and compensation
provided by the FSCS, please visit: FSCS.org.uk or
refer to our FSCS Information Sheet and Exclusions
List at unity.co.uk/fscs

Your Instant Access account transactions:

Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
29/02/2024 Balance brought forward £0.00 £0.00 £44,993.51
31/03/2024 Credit Interest Credit Interest £0.00 £308.48 £45,301.99

Page number 1 of 2

Statement number 094

Unity Trust Bank pic is authorised by the Prudential Reguiation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.

Unity Trust Bank is entered in the Financial Services Register under number 204570,

For Businesses.
Registered Office: Four Brindleyplace, Birmingham, B1 2J8.

For Communities. Registered in England and Wales ne. 1713124,

Calis may be monitored and recorded for training, quality and security purposes.
For GOOd' & Unity Trust Bank. All Rights Resenved
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2 Foregate Street Worcester Worcestershire WR1 108
' Tel: 01905 6129581

Frankley Street Champions

New Frankley Ir Birmingham Parish. Council, 12.Arden Road
Rubery

Rednal

Birringham

West Midlands

B45 QJA '

22nd March 2024

Our ref: FRANSTR-01

Dear SirfMadam

Invoice

Our Ref: FRANSTR-01
Re: 7270302200
Premium Due: £7962:02

Payment due within 7 days-to ensure policy cover remains continuous.
Please make all cheques payable to-A-Plan t/a Howden.

Should you wish to. make a BACS payment our details are below:

Sort Code: 54-21-23.

Account Number: 50528564

Please use reference: FRANSTR-01

Yours sincerely
Ryam. French

Ryan French

STowden s g e ruebinng mamne of A- Plan Haldings sihich 2 agthiorised and reigidated by dhe Pinancist Cobduct AutBone Mo, 3 164,
Reglstored in Enplaiit and Wales- Lm:krw'vr sany fegis (ru'wrt wurnber FRO4E, Remstered Office: 2 Dves Ruches Nepsare, W ey, VR L
lalts may he monirored and recorded for gt ¥ ASSU e urpoies.




BROOKSIDE FIRE

Protecting Life & Property
B . 30 New Road, Rubery, Birmingham B45 9HU
m_m e |4/ Tel: 0121 457 8484 Fax: 0121 603 8484
ul email: accounts@ brooksidefireservice.co. uk - Website: www.brockeidefiressrvics co.uk
Invoice Address

NEW FRANKLEY PARISH COUNCIL
12 ARDEN ROAD

FRANKLEY

BIRMINGHAM

B45 0JA

Site Address

Product Invoice
98390

OEEN 03/042024  [OAall  NEWFRANK m )

Quantity Description Each Net Amount TC
1.00 SITE CHARGE 30.00 30.00 Tl
4.00 ALL IN EXTINGUISHER SERVICE 3.75 15.00 T1
o J
£ N\
Please deduct credit charge If payment Is made by the above due date NETT
45.00
Terms: Payment due within 30 days of Invoice date please.
VAT 9.00
¥ Bank account details for payment via BACS: i
Account No. 00506158
Sort Code: 12 20 29 s TOTAL DUE 54.00
VAT Reg. No. 416 8345 40 ***PAYMENT DUE 08/05/2024***
m Brookside Fire Service Ltd, - Company Registered in England & Wales No.: 4784538

Registared Office: 30 New FAoad, Rubery, Birmingham B45 SHU




414.72 csp

Due in 63 days

Options ~

INVOICE

To

Invoice number

Reference

Issue date
Due date

From

VAT Number

Description

Scribe Accounts Renewal (2024)

Subtotal

Total VAT 20%

Amount due

| 11 Scrits

New Frankley in Birmingham Parish Council

New Frankley in Birmingham Parish Council, 12 Arden Road

Frankley
Birmingham
B45 0JA

INV-5481

Invoice 1 of 1 Service period: May 1, 2024 - Apr 30, 2025 Total in-

voiced: £345.60 of £345.60

Feb 26, 2024
Apr 30, 2024, due in 63 days

Starboard Systems Limited
t/a Scribe Accounts

PO Box 120

North Walsham

Norfolk

NR28 8BH

UNITED KINGDOM

941 7451 20

Quantity Unit Price

1.00 345.60

VAT Amoun
20% 345 il
345 i

69.1.

GBP 414.7:



;‘geaiinnig];nity' Heartbeat Trust (Solutions) Ltd C M MU NI I \‘

Haverhill

Suffolk

CB9 1AX

Tel : 0330 1243067 _ _
Email : office@communityheartbeat.org.uk The Community HeartBeat Trust

YAT No 187 5510 82

(M) New Frankley in Birringham Parish Invoice No 20794 "
12 Arden Road : '
. Invoice Date 26/03/2024
Frankley _ : — =
West Miclands Order No
B4S DIA Account Ref NEWQ17
[ Quantity Deséri_p'tion _ o ' _ | Unit Price Net Amt VAT % VAT]
1.00 Annual Support Cost Year 6 (min 4 years) 135.00 135.00 20.00 27.60
25/04/2024-25/04/2025 Node 5209
_ Total Net Amount £ 135.00
Baiik Details
Barclays;Bank plc Carriage £ 0.00
Melton Mowbray _ —
Sort Code: 20-52-69 Total Tax £ 27.00
Account No: 23750442 _ - -
| Invoice Total £ 162.00




Warwickshire & West Midlands A L C Ltd

University of Warwick
Wellesbourne Campus
Wellesbourne
Warwickshire

CV35 9EF

Phone: 01789 636952
Email: ceo@walc.org.uk

Invoice To:

New Frankley in Birmingham Parish Counci
12 Arden Road

Frankley

Birmingham

B45 0JA

Customer A/c No: NEWFRANK

INVOICE

Representing and Advising
Town and Parish Councils

Vat Reg Number: 344 2934 00
Invoice No: 760
Invoice Date: 01/04/2024

Item Description

Qty Unit Price  Total Price %

WALC Subs band 18
NALC subs

1.00 666.00 666.00 20%
1.00 430.00 430.00 0%

Payment Due: 30/04/2024

Bank Details for BACs payments:

Account number: 20369462
Sort Code: 60-83-01

Net 1,096.00

VAT 133.20

Gross 1,229.20



